
 
Class 1900  Results           DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1957 KENT PERKINS                      1 08:10:46 08:36:38 00:25:52 46.4 
                                           2 08:36:38 09:02:44 00:26:06 46.0 
 First Overall                             3 09:02:44 09:29:15 00:26:31 45.3 
                                           4 09:29:15 09:55:00 00:25:45 46.6 
                                           5 09:55:00 10:20:13 00:25:13 47.6 
                                           6 10:20:13 10:46:42 00:26:29 45.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:35:56 46.2 
 
 2 %1951 DEAN HORNE                        1 08:10:46 08:46:08 00:35:22 33.9 
                                           2 08:46:08 09:13:09 00:27:01 44.4 
                                           3 09:13:09 09:42:27 00:29:18 41.0 
                                           4 09:42:27 10:10:20 00:27:53 43.0 
                                           5 10:10:20 10:37:22 00:27:02 44.4 
                                           6 10:37:22 11:04:08 00:26:46 44.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:53:22 41.9 
 
 
CLASS 9  Results              DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 900 TYLER PETERSEN                      1 08:08:48 08:36:07 00:27:19 43.9 
                                           2 08:36:07 09:02:57 00:26:50 44.7 
                                           3 09:02:57 09:29:35 00:26:38 45.1 
                                           4 09:29:35 09:56:18 00:26:43 44.9 
                                           5 09:56:18 10:22:59 00:26:41 45.0 
                                           6 10:22:59 10:50:12 00:27:13 44.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:41:24 44.6 
 



 2 907 JAMES EICHLER                       1 08:07:46 08:37:05 00:29:19 40.9 
                                           2 08:37:05 09:06:11 00:29:06 41.2 
                                           3 09:06:11 09:36:42 00:30:31 39.3 
                                           4 09:36:42 10:03:15 00:26:33 45.2 
                                           5 10:03:15 10:29:07 00:25:52 46.4 
                                           6 10:29:07 10:54:52 00:25:45 46.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:47:06 43.1 
 
 3 912 KOURTNEE BROWN                      1 08:09:16 08:39:40 00:30:24 39.5 
                                           2 08:39:40 09:08:36 00:28:56 41.5 
                                           3 09:08:36 09:38:41 00:30:05 39.9 
                                           4 09:38:41 10:05:38 00:26:57 44.5 
                                           5 10:05:38 10:31:40 00:26:02 46.1 
                                           6 10:31:40 10:57:38 00:25:58 46.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:48:22 42.8 
 
 4 945 RAUL YANEZ                           1 08:09:46 08:39:18 00:29:32 40.6 
                                           2 08:39:18 09:08:42 00:29:24 40.8 
                                           3 09:08:42 09:39:24 00:30:42 39.1 
                                           4 09:39:24 10:09:03 00:29:39 40.5 
                                           5 10:09:03 10:38:41 00:29:38 40.5 
                                           6 10:38:41 11:09:20 00:30:39 39.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:59:34 40.1 
 
 5 967 MICHEAL DYER                        1 08:08:16 08:39:45 00:31:29 38.1 
                                           2 08:39:45 09:10:46 00:31:01 38.7 
                                           3 09:10:46 09:42:58 00:32:12 37.3 
                                           4 09:42:58 10:15:42 00:32:44 36.7 
                                           5 10:15:42 10:48:28 00:32:46 36.6 
                                           6 10:48:28 11:22:38 00:34:10 35.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:14:22 37.0 
 
 6 951 MORGAN HUNTER                       1 08:08:46 08:46:13 00:37:27 32.0 
                                           2 08:46:13 09:19:31 00:33:18 36.0 
                                           3 09:19:31 09:52:58 00:33:27 35.9 
                                           4 09:52:58 10:24:33 00:31:35 38.0 
                                           5 10:24:33 10:56:46 00:32:13 37.2 
                                           6 10:56:46 11:30:04 00:33:18 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:21:18 35.8 
 
 7 906 JAMIE NIXON                         1 08:09:48 08:48:53 00:39:05 30.7 
                                           2 08:48:53 09:26:42 00:37:49 31.7 
                                           3 09:26:42 10:09:46 00:43:04 27.9 
                                           4 10:09:46 10:41:56 00:32:10 37.3 
                                           5 10:41:56 11:14:41 00:32:45 36.6 
                                           6 11:14:41 11:46:51 00:32:10 37.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:03 33.2 
 
  
 
 
 
 



8 982 WESLEY WELCH                         1 08:08:18 08:36:11 00:27:53 43.0 
                                           2 08:36:11 09:02:59 00:26:48 44.8 
                                           3 09:02:59 09:30:02 00:27:03 44.4 
                                           4 09:30:02 09:57:48 00:27:46 43.2 
                                           5 09:57:48 11:30:17 01:32:29 13.0 
                                           6 11:30:17 11:58:38 00:28:21 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:50:20 31.3 
 
 9 963 RICHARD SLETTEN                     1 08:10:17 08:39:07 00:28:50 41.6 
                                           2 08:39:07 09:08:07 00:29:00 41.4 
                                           3 09:08:07 09:43:54 00:35:47 33.5 
                                           4 09:43:54 10:37:47 00:53:53 22.3 
                                           5 10:37:47 11:07:54 00:30:07 39.8 
                                           6 11:07:54 12:04:43 00:56:49 21.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:54:26 30.7 
 
 
10 957 JOE EICHELBERGER                    1 08:09:18 11:02:41 02:53:23  6.9 
                                           2 11:02:41 11:36:17 00:33:36 35.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:26:59 11.6 
 
11 999 JESUS GALVAN                        1 08:07:47 09:35:20 01:27:33 13.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:27:33 13.7 
 
CLASS 2000 Results           DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %8158 BRANDON HEARN                     1 08:11:48 08:46:36 00:34:48 34.5 
                                           2 08:46:36 09:19:17 00:32:41 36.7 
                                           3 09:19:17 09:54:47 00:35:30 33.8 
                                           4 09:54:47 10:27:48 00:33:01 36.3 
                                           5 10:27:48 11:01:01 00:33:13 36.1 
                                           6 11:01:01 11:36:15 00:35:14 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:24:27 35.2 
 
 2 %2069 CHRIS VANDENBUSH                  1 08:11:46 08:59:55 00:48:09 24.9 
                                           2 08:59:55 09:28:31 00:28:36 42.0 
                                           3 09:28:31 10:41:23 01:12:52 16.5 
                                           4 10:41:23 11:12:31 00:31:08 38.5 
                                           5 11:12:31 11:43:57 00:31:26 38.2 
                                           6 11:43:57 12:27:28 00:43:31 27.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:42 28.2 
 
 3 %2071 DENNIS GERDES                     1 08:11:20 08:46:39 00:35:19 34.0 
                                           2 08:46:39 09:16:23 00:29:44 40.4 
                                           3 09:16:23 09:56:49 00:40:26 29.7 
                                           4 09:56:49 10:37:05 00:40:16 29.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:25:45 32.9 
 
 4 %2057 STEVEN MARSEE                     1 08:11:17 08:50:08 00:38:51 30.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:38:51 30.9 



CLASS 5/1600 Results        DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 571 BRIAN BAXTER                        1 08:07:17 08:46:04 00:38:47 30.9 
                                           2 08:46:04 09:22:35 00:36:31 32.9 
                                           3 09:22:35 10:00:30 00:37:55 31.6 
                                           4 10:00:30 10:37:07 00:36:37 32.8 
                                           5 10:37:07 11:14:49 00:37:42 31.8 
                                           6 11:14:49 11:51:38 00:36:49 32.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:44:21 32.1 
 
 
CLASS 1350 Results           DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1360 FELIPE ANGUIANO                   1 08:06:48 08:33:43 00:26:55 44.6 
                                           2 08:33:43 09:00:03 00:26:20 45.6 
                                           3 09:00:03 09:27:58 00:27:55 43.0 
                                           4 09:27:58 09:54:55 00:26:57 44.5 
                                           5 09:54:55 10:21:34 00:26:39 45.0 
                                           6 10:21:34 10:48:03 00:26:29 45.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:41:15 44.7 
 
 2 %1382 ROBERT MAHLER                     1 08:06:18 08:39:10 00:32:52 36.5 
                                           2 08:39:10 09:07:35 00:28:25 42.2 
                                           3 09:07:35 09:34:41 00:27:06 44.3 
                                           4 09:34:41 10:00:48 00:26:07 45.9 
                                           5 10:00:48 10:27:55 00:27:07 44.3 
                                           6 10:27:55 10:54:28 00:26:33 45.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:48:10 42.8 
 
 3 %1545 JOHN MORGAN                       1 08:06:16 08:31:48 00:25:32 47.0 
                                           2 08:31:48 08:57:19 00:25:31 47.0 
                                           3 08:57:19 09:23:58 00:26:39 45.0 
                                           4 09:23:58 09:48:54 00:24:56 48.1 
                                           5 09:48:54 10:14:22 00:25:28 47.1 
                                           6 10:14:22 12:18:46 02:04:24  9.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:12:30 28.5 
 
 4 %1355 NICK HASTINGS                     1 08:06:46 08:36:45 00:29:59 40.0 
                                           2 08:36:45 09:06:16 00:29:31 40.7 
                                           3 09:06:16 09:37:48 00:31:32 38.1 
                                           4 09:37:48 10:06:24 00:28:36 42.0 
                                           5 10:06:24 10:35:19 00:28:55 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:28:33 40.4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results           DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 618 GRAYDON SMITH                       1 08:12:19 08:39:25 00:27:06 44.3 
                                           2 08:39:25 09:08:59 00:29:34 40.6 
                                           3 09:08:59 09:33:39 00:24:40 48.6 
                                           4 09:33:39 09:59:58 00:26:19 45.6 
                                           5 09:59:58 10:25:37 00:25:39 46.8 
                                           6 10:25:37 10:54:02 00:28:25 42.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:41:43 44.5 
 
 2 %1317 EMME HALL                         1 08:12:17 08:39:48 00:27:31 43.6 
                                           2 08:39:48 09:06:07 00:26:19 45.6 
                                           3 09:06:07 09:32:03 00:25:56 46.3 
                                           4 09:32:03 09:58:00 00:25:57 46.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:45:43 45.4 
 
 
 



 
 

Results                   DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 155 JOE DAVID                           1 12:59:01 13:19:04 00:20:03 59.9 
                                           2 13:19:04 13:38:56 00:19:52 60.4 
                                           3 13:38:56 13:59:02 00:20:06 59.7 
                                           4 13:59:02 14:18:44 00:19:42 60.9 
                                           5 14:18:44 14:37:59 00:19:15 62.3 
                                           6 14:37:59 14:57:55 00:19:56 60.2 
                                           7 14:57:55 15:16:54 00:18:59 63.2 
                                           8 15:16:54 15:37:02 00:20:08 59.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:38:01 60.8 
 
 2  44 JERRY LARIMORE                      1 13:00:32 13:20:38 00:20:06 59.7 
                                           2 13:20:38 13:40:46 00:20:08 59.6 
                                           3 13:40:46 14:00:35 00:19:49 60.6 
                                           4 14:00:35 14:21:55 00:21:20 56.3 
                                           5 14:21:55 14:41:27 00:19:32 61.4 
                                           6 14:41:27 15:00:55 00:19:28 61.6 
                                           7 15:00:55 15:20:23 00:19:28 61.6 
                                           8 15:20:23 15:39:00 00:18:37 64.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:38:28 60.6 
 
 3 157 JIM TUCKER                          1 13:00:31 13:21:48 00:21:17 56.4 
                                           2 13:21:48 13:42:42 00:20:54 57.4 
                                           3 13:42:42 14:03:25 00:20:43 57.9 
                                           4 14:03:25 14:26:55 00:23:30 51.1 
                                           5 14:26:55 14:48:17 00:21:22 56.2 
                                           6 14:48:17 15:08:47 00:20:30 58.5 
                                           7 15:08:47 15:30:00 00:21:13 56.6 
                                           8 15:30:00 15:51:33 00:21:33 55.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:51:02 56.1 
 
  
 
 



4 197 CLARENCE CLEARY                      1 12:59:31 13:20:11 00:20:40 58.1 
                                           2 13:20:11 13:41:16 00:21:05 56.9 
                                           3 13:41:16 14:02:20 00:21:04 57.0 
                                           4 14:02:20 14:23:03 00:20:43 57.9 
                                           5 14:23:03 14:49:21 00:26:18 45.6 
                                           6 14:49:21 15:10:28 00:21:07 56.8 
                                           7 15:10:28 15:31:27 00:20:59 57.2 
                                           8 15:31:27 15:52:10 00:20:43 57.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:52:39 55.6 
 
 5 121  RICK ROMANS                        1 12:59:02 13:19:09 00:20:07 59.7 
                                           2 13:19:09 13:39:02 00:19:53 60.4 
                                           3 13:39:02 14:00:59 00:21:57 54.7 
                                           4 14:00:59 14:20:35 00:19:36 61.2 
                                           5 14:20:35 14:48:24 00:27:49 43.1 
                                           6 14:48:24 15:10:15 00:21:51 54.9 
                                           7 15:10:15 15:32:14 00:21:59 54.6 
                                           8 15:32:14 15:53:50 00:21:36 55.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:54:48 54.9 
 
 6 132 JENNIFER NGUYEN CLEMISON            1 12:59:32 13:28:20 00:28:48 41.7 
                                           2 13:28:20 13:52:12 00:23:52 50.3 
                                           3 13:52:12 14:14:22 00:22:10 54.1 
                                           4 14:14:22 14:34:41 00:20:19 59.1 
                                           5 14:34:41 14:55:33 00:20:52 57.5 
                                           6 14:55:33 17:06:35 02:11:02  9.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:07:03 29.1 
 
 7 111 MIKE MALLOY                         1 13:00:03 13:45:48 00:45:45 26.2 
                                           2 13:45:48 14:41:03 00:55:15 21.7 
                                           3 14:41:03 15:00:23 00:19:20 62.1 
                                           4 15:00:23 16:32:28 01:32:05 13.0 
                                           5 16:32:28 16:57:25 00:24:57 48.1 
                                           6 16:57:25 17:21:21 00:23:56 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:21:18 27.6 
 
 8  85 MIKEY LAWRENCE                      1 13:01:02 13:20:48 00:19:46 60.7 
                                           2 13:20:48 13:39:52 00:19:04 62.9 
                                           3 13:39:52 13:59:20 00:19:28 61.6 
                                           4 13:59:20 14:19:06 00:19:46 60.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:18:04 61.5 
 
 9  55 BRAD BAUER                          1 13:01:01 13:22:21 00:21:20 56.3 
                                           2 13:22:21 13:43:21 00:21:00 57.1 
                                           3 13:43:21 14:04:17 00:20:56 57.3 
                                           4 14:04:17 14:30:51 00:26:34 45.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:29:50 53.4 
 
10 117 WAYNE ELLIS                         1 13:00:01 14:49:09 01:49:08 11.0 
                                           2 14:49:09 15:10:10 00:21:01 57.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:10:09 18.4 
 



CLASS 10 Results             DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1040 DAVID NORRIS                      1 13:01:31 13:22:29 00:20:58 57.2 
                                           2 13:22:29 13:42:51 00:20:22 58.9 
                                           3 13:42:51 14:03:13 00:20:22 58.9 
                                           4 14:03:13 14:24:22 00:21:09 56.7 
                                           5 14:24:22 14:45:16 00:20:54 57.4 
                                           6 14:45:16 15:06:18 00:21:02 57.1 
                                           7 15:06:18 15:27:31 00:21:13 56.6 
                                           8 15:27:31 15:48:48 00:21:17 56.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:47:17 57.4 
 
 2 %1098 SHANE SCULLY                      1 13:02:02 13:25:53 00:23:51 50.3 
                                           2 13:25:53 13:48:29 00:22:36 53.1 
                                           3 13:48:29 14:10:51 00:22:22 53.7 
                                           4 14:10:51 14:35:14 00:24:23 49.2 
                                           5 14:35:14 14:58:29 00:23:15 51.6 
                                           6 14:58:29 15:21:42 00:23:13 51.7 
                                           7 15:21:42 15:45:05 00:23:23 51.3 
                                           8 15:45:05 16:07:47 00:22:42 52.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:05:45 51.7 
 
 3 %1089 JERRY LONGO                       1 13:02:31 14:17:27 01:14:56 16.0 
                                           2 14:17:27 14:53:25 00:35:58 33.4 
                                           3 14:53:25 15:15:21 00:21:56 54.7 
                                           4 15:15:21 15:37:48 00:22:27 53.5 
                                           5 15:37:48 16:01:00 00:23:12 51.7 
                                           6 16:01:00 16:23:06 00:22:06 54.3 
                                           7 16:23:06 16:46:00 00:22:54 52.4 
                                           8 16:46:00 17:08:22 00:22:22 53.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:05:51 39.0 
 
 4 %1044 MATT RUSICH                       1 13:01:33 13:22:46 00:21:13 56.6 
                                           2 13:22:46 13:43:47 00:21:01 57.1 
                                           3 13:43:47 14:04:36 00:20:49 57.6 
                                           4 14:04:36 14:27:46 00:23:10 51.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:26:13 55.7 
 
 5 %1022 TOM CRAIG                         1 13:02:00 13:36:36 00:34:36 34.7 
                                           2 13:36:36 13:58:23 00:21:47 55.1 
                                           3 13:58:23 14:19:31 00:21:08 56.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:17:31 46.4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 12 Results             DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1210 BOB DEPEW                         1 13:02:33 13:26:36 00:24:03 49.9 
                                           2 13:26:36 13:49:42 00:23:06 51.9 
                                           3 13:49:42 14:12:50 00:23:08 51.9 
                                           4 14:12:50 14:36:37 00:23:47 50.5 
                                           5 14:36:37 15:01:13 00:24:36 48.8 
                                           6 15:01:13 15:24:41 00:23:28 51.1 
                                           7 15:24:41 15:47:55 00:23:14 51.6 
                                           8 15:47:55 16:11:32 00:23:37 50.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:59 50.8 
 
 
CLASS 5 Results              DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 509 CHRIS LAZENBY                       1 13:03:00 13:26:14 00:23:14 51.6 
                                           2 13:26:14 13:50:00 00:23:46 50.5 
                                           3 13:50:00 14:13:00 00:23:00 52.2 
                                           4 14:13:00 14:36:28 00:23:28 51.1 
                                           5 14:36:28 14:59:23 00:22:55 52.4 
                                           6 14:59:23 15:23:48 00:24:25 49.1 
                                           7 15:23:48 15:47:59 00:24:11 49.6 
                                           8 15:47:59 16:12:11 00:24:12 49.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:09:11 50.7 
 
 2 538 THOMAS DILLON                       1 13:03:02 13:27:08 00:24:06 49.8 
                                           2 13:27:08 13:51:41 00:24:33 48.9 
                                           3 13:51:41 14:15:50 00:24:09 49.7 
                                           4 14:15:50 14:44:26 00:28:36 42.0 
                                           5 14:44:26 15:07:38 00:23:12 51.7 
                                           6 15:07:38 15:31:31 00:23:53 50.2 
                                           7 15:31:31 15:55:29 00:23:58 50.1 
                                           8 15:55:29 16:19:08 00:23:39 50.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:06 49.0 
 
 3 525 DARRELL CLIFTON                     1 13:03:31  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1600 Results           DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 
 1 %1622 JEREMY CRAIG                      1 13:05:02 13:28:48 00:23:46 50.5 
                                           2 13:28:48 13:52:22 00:23:34 50.9 
                                           3 13:52:22 14:15:53 00:23:31 51.0 
                                           4 14:15:53 14:42:33 00:26:40 45.0 
                                           5 14:42:33 15:06:43 00:24:10 49.7 
                                           6 15:06:43 15:30:02 00:23:19 51.5 
                                           7 15:30:02 15:53:12 00:23:10 51.8 
                                           8 15:53:12 16:15:57 00:22:45 52.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:10:55 50.3 
 
 2 %1665 RAUL SOLANO                       1 13:07:00 13:31:27 00:24:27 49.1 
                                           2 13:31:27 13:55:25 00:23:58 50.1 
                                           3 13:55:25 14:19:18 00:23:53 50.2 
                                           4 14:19:18 14:43:15 00:23:57 50.1 
                                           5 14:43:15 15:07:08 00:23:53 50.2 
                                           6 15:07:08 15:31:00 00:23:52 50.3 
                                           7 15:31:00 15:54:53 00:23:53 50.2 
                                           8 15:54:53 16:18:44 00:23:51 50.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:11:44 50.1 
 
 3 %1658 JEREMY HENDRICKSON                1 13:05:32 13:30:08 00:24:36 48.8 
                                           2 13:30:08 13:54:08 00:24:00 50.0 
                                           3 13:54:08 14:17:31 00:23:23 51.3 
                                           4 14:17:31 14:42:48 00:25:17 47.5 
                                           5 14:42:48 15:06:36 00:23:48 50.4 
                                           6 15:06:36 15:30:10 00:23:34 50.9 
                                           7 15:30:10 15:54:44 00:24:34 48.8 
                                           8 15:54:44 16:22:02 00:27:18 44.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:30 48.9 
 
 4 %1618 GRAYDON SMITH                     1 13:06:30 13:30:06 00:23:36 50.8 
                                           2 13:30:06 13:53:56 00:23:50 50.3 
                                           3 13:53:56 14:19:28 00:25:32 47.0 
                                           4 14:19:28 14:43:21 00:23:53 50.2 
                                           5 14:43:21 15:08:29 00:25:08 47.7 
                                           6 15:08:29 15:34:57 00:26:28 45.3 
                                           7 15:34:57 16:01:49 00:26:52 44.7 
                                           8 16:01:49 16:28:16 00:26:27 45.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:21:46 47.6 
 
 5 %1650 CHAD BAESKENS                     1 13:06:00 13:31:30 00:25:30 47.1 
                                           2 13:31:30 13:56:21 00:24:51 48.3 
                                           3 13:56:21 14:21:37 00:25:16 47.5 
                                           4 14:21:37 14:48:38 00:27:01 44.4 
                                           5 14:48:38 15:13:35 00:24:57 48.1 
                                           6 15:13:35 15:38:38 00:25:03 47.9 
                                           7 15:38:38 16:05:18 00:26:40 45.0 
                                           8 16:05:18 16:30:43 00:25:25 47.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:24:43 46.9 
 



 6 %1611 HIROKI MIYAJI                     1 13:06:02 13:32:57 00:26:55 44.6 
                                           2 13:32:57 13:58:02 00:25:05 47.8 
                                           3 13:58:02 14:23:39 00:25:37 46.8 
                                           4 14:23:39 14:49:17 00:25:38 46.8 
                                           5 14:49:17 15:15:24 00:26:07 45.9 
                                           6 15:15:24 15:41:28 00:26:04 46.0 
                                           7 15:41:28 16:08:25 00:26:57 44.5 
                                           8 16:08:25 16:35:06 00:26:41 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:29:04 45.9 
 
 7 %1605 BRYAN JOHNSON                     1 13:05:00 13:29:51 00:24:51 48.3 
                                           2 13:29:51 14:25:00 00:55:09 21.8 
                                           3 14:25:00 14:49:08 00:24:08 49.7 
                                           4 14:49:08 15:13:32 00:24:24 49.2 
                                           5 15:13:32 15:37:40 00:24:08 49.7 
                                           6 15:37:40 16:02:47 00:25:07 47.8 
                                           7 16:02:47 16:27:14 00:24:27 49.1 
                                           8 16:27:14 16:51:23 00:24:09 49.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:23 42.4 
 
 8 %1602 MARTHA LEE BURKE                  1 13:04:33 13:37:15 00:32:42 36.7 
                                           2 13:37:15 14:05:56 00:28:41 41.8 
                                           3 14:05:56 14:33:46 00:27:50 43.1 
                                           4 14:33:46 15:06:03 00:32:17 37.2 
                                           5 15:06:03 15:33:10 00:27:07 44.3 
                                           6 15:33:10 16:00:31 00:27:21 43.9 
                                           7 16:00:31 16:27:49 00:27:18 44.0 
                                           8 16:27:49 16:54:36 00:26:47 44.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:50:03 41.7 
 
9 %1683 AARON HAMILTON                    1 13:05:31 13:33:36 00:28:05 42.7 
                                           2 13:33:36 14:18:26 00:44:50 26.8 
                                           3 14:18:26 14:47:33 00:29:07 41.2 
                                           4 14:47:33 15:16:08 00:28:35 42.0 
                                           5 15:16:08 15:45:31 00:29:23 40.8 
                                           6 15:45:31 16:14:06 00:28:35 42.0 
                                           7 16:14:06 16:52:24 00:38:18 31.2 
                                           8 16:52:24 17:22:15 00:29:51 40.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:16:44 38.4 
 
10 %1681 JORGE VENTURA                      1 13:06:32 13:30:23 00:23:51 50.3 
                                           2 13:30:23 13:54:14 00:23:51 50.3 
                                           3 13:54:14 14:18:36 00:24:22 49.2 
                                           4 14:18:36 15:05:33 00:46:57 25.6 
                                           5 15:05:33 15:31:24 00:25:51 46.4 
                                           6 15:31:24 17:22:12 01:50:48 10.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:40 28.2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
11 %1615 ROBERT BOYD                       1 13:04:02 13:27:59 00:23:57 50.1 
                                           2 13:27:59 15:45:10 02:17:11  8.7 
                                           3 15:45:10 16:10:24 00:25:14 47.6 
                                           4 16:10:24 16:38:04 00:27:40 43.4 
                                           5 16:38:04 17:02:37 00:24:33 48.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:35 25.1 
 
12 %1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD                 1 13:04:00 13:27:41 00:23:41 50.7 
                                           2 13:27:41 14:07:45 00:40:04 30.0 
                                           3 14:07:45 14:46:21 00:38:36 31.1 
                                           4 14:46:21 15:12:19 00:25:58 46.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:08:19 37.4 
 
13 %1624 WHEELER MORGAN                    1 13:04:31 13:28:04 00:23:33 51.0 
                                           2 13:28:04 13:51:17 00:23:13 51.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:46:46 51.3 
 
 
CLASS 1400 Results           DUEL IN THE DESERT 2017           Jan 28, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1401 MARK CRUM                         1 13:08:33 13:38:38 00:30:05 39.9 
                                           2 13:38:38 14:03:05 00:24:27 49.1 
      Slash X                              3 14:03:05 14:26:46 00:23:41 50.7 
 Most Dominant Driver                      4 14:26:46 14:51:48 00:25:02 47.9 
                                           5 14:51:48 15:15:07 00:23:19 51.5 
                                           6 15:15:07 15:38:12 00:23:05 52.0 
                                           7 15:38:12 16:01:33 00:23:21 51.4 
                                           8 16:01:33 16:24:51 00:23:17 51.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:17 48.9 
 
 2 %1416 DEZ KNIGHT                        1 13:10:00 13:35:33 00:25:33 47.0 
                                           2 13:35:33 14:02:45 00:27:12 44.1 
                                           3 14:02:45 14:27:41 00:24:56 48.1 
                                           4 14:27:41 14:51:43 00:24:02 49.9 
                                           5 14:51:43 15:15:30 00:23:47 50.5 
                                           6 15:15:30 15:40:51 00:25:21 47.3 
                                           7 15:40:51 16:04:14 00:23:23 51.3 
                                           8 16:04:14 16:27:31 00:23:17 51.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:17:31 48.6 
 
 3 %1453 CHARLIE LANDSTROM                 1 13:08:01 13:33:32 00:25:31 47.0 
                                           2 13:33:32 13:58:54 00:25:22 47.3 
                                           3 13:58:54 14:23:44 00:24:50 48.3 
                                           4 14:23:44 14:51:24 00:27:40 43.4 
                                           5 14:51:24 15:16:47 00:25:23 47.3 
                                           6 15:16:47 15:41:42 00:24:55 48.2 
                                           7 15:41:42 16:06:04 00:24:22 49.2 
                                           8 16:06:04 16:30:10 00:24:06 49.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:09 47.5 
 
  



 
4 %1403 DAN FERTAL                         1 13:08:03 13:30:28 00:22:25 53.5 
                                           2 13:30:28 13:52:50 00:22:22 53.7 
                                           3 13:52:50 14:17:16 00:24:26 49.1 
                                           4 14:17:16 14:44:59 00:27:43 43.3 
                                           5 14:44:59 15:08:06 00:23:07 51.9 
                                           6 15:08:06 15:38:02 00:29:56 40.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:29:59 48.0 
 
 5 %1407 MARK CLINE                        1 13:09:32 13:40:35 00:31:03 38.6 
                                           2 13:40:35 14:09:48 00:29:13 41.1 
                                           3 14:09:48 14:38:02 00:28:14 42.5 
                                           4 14:38:02 15:06:40 00:28:38 41.9 
                                           5 15:06:40 15:37:24 00:30:44 39.0 
                                           6 15:37:24 16:06:32 00:29:08 41.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:57:00 40.7 
 
 6 %1421 ROBERT MC FALL                    1 13:08:31 13:32:28 00:23:57 50.1 
                                           2 13:32:28 13:56:27 00:23:59 50.0 
                                           3 13:56:27 14:20:28 00:24:01 50.0 
                                           4 14:20:28 14:44:11 00:23:43 50.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:35:40 50.2 
 
 7 %1441 ANDREW JACQUES                    1 13:07:33 13:33:29 00:25:56 46.3 
                                           2 13:33:29 13:58:52 00:25:23 47.3 
                                           3 13:58:52 15:09:39 01:10:47 17.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:02:06 29.5 
 
 8 %1432 ROBERT MORUZZI                    1 13:09:02 13:32:54 00:23:52 50.3 
                                           2 13:32:54 15:10:09 01:37:15 12.3 
                                           3 15:10:09 16:01:06 00:50:57 23.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:52:04 20.9 
 
 9 %1417 DEAN MILLER                       1 13:07:31 13:30:47 00:23:16 51.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:23:16 51.6 
 
10 %1439 JASON DUKE                        1 13:09:00 13:35:52 00:26:52 44.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:26:52 44.7 
 
11 %1473 EMILEE LAYNE                      1 13:09:30  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


